
Sriram Engineering College 
Perumalpattu, Veppampattu, Chennai – 602 024. 

 

            Bus Routes from Manali 

 
BUS STOPPING   Timings 

Manali 6:30 a.m 
 

Mathur 6:40 a.m 
 

Madhavaram 6:50 a.m 
 

Andhra Bus stop 
 

6:55 a.m 

Retteri Junction 7:00  a.m 
 

Padi flyover 7:10 a.m 
 

Anna Nagar 7:15 a.m 
 

West-Thirumangalam 
Junction 

7:18 a.m 
 

Koyambedu Rountana 7:25 a.m 
 

Maduravoyal 7:35 a.m 
 

Thiruverkadu 7:55 a.m 
 

Thirumazhisai 
 

8:15 a.m 
 

Puduchatiram 8:20 a.m 
 

Perumalpattu College  
Campus 

8:30 a.m 


